

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1289 OF 2014

Mr. Ram Namdev ShindeAppellant

V/S

The Municipal Corporation For Greater MumbaiRespondent
Through The Assistant Commissioner

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1290 OF 2014

Mrs. Sangita Jitu PurabiaAppellant

V/S

The Municipal Corporation Gr. MumbaiRespondent
Through The Assistant Commissioner

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1291 OF 2014

Rms. Rajkumari Master Gopal SinghAppellant

V/S

The Municipal Corporation Gr. MumbaiRespondent
Through The Assistant Commissioner

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 3769 OF 2014

In

FIRST APPEAL 1290 OF 2014

Mrs. Sangita Jitu PurabiaApplicant

V/S

The Municipal Corporation Gr. MumbaiRespondent
Through The Assistant Commissioner

WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 3770 OF 2014
In
FIRST APPEAL 1291 OF 2014

Mrs. Rajkumari Master Gopal SinghApplicant

V/S

The Municipal Corporation Gr. MumbaiRespondent

Through The Assistant Commissioner

Ms R R Khosla, Advocate For Appellant.

(MENTIONED AT 5.00 P.M.)

(TO BE PLACED ON PRODUCTION BOARD AT 1.30
P.M.)

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J

DATE : 2nd December, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 03/12/2019

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)